News & Insights

Dallas Attorney W. Grant DuBois Honored by Texas Bar Foundation

Press Release 02.27.2024

Stinson LLP attorney W. Grant DuBois has been elected a Fellow of the Texas Bar Foundation.

Fellows are selected for their professional achievements and their demonstrated commitment to the improvement of the Texas justice system. DuBois' election is considered to be a mark of distinction as it recognizes his contribution to the legal profession as well as his commitment to the betterment of the Texas community.

Selection as a Fellow of the Texas Bar Foundation is restricted to members of the State Bar of Texas, with one-third of 1% of Texas attorneys invited to become Fellows each year. Nominees are then elected by the Texas Bar Foundation board of trustees.

DuBois is a versatile attorney with a practice focused on real estate and public finance matters. He has a notable range of experience creating sustainable results for clients with diverse needs. His past experience as a litigator brings a strategic and valuable perspective to clients seeking representation involving real estate matters.

In addition to his practice, DuBois manages a docket of pro bono criminal defense cases. He is also a member of the Rockwall County Bar Association in Texas where he served in several leadership roles, including as the association's president for 2023 and 2024.

CONTACT

W. Grant DuBois

Dallas Attorney W. Grant DuBois Honored by Texas Bar Foundation

RELATED CAPABILITIES

Real Estate & Public Finance

